38. Dobelner Fackellauf 18.10.2023
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Zeilenbeschriftungen Summe von StdL_Meter_gesamt
m /35 36.950 m
Gomes, Edmilson | SV Zschaitz 15.800 m
Meier, Norbert | ESV Lok Débeln 11.050 m
Voigtléander, Nino | - 10.100 m
m /40 41.180 m
Horig, Rick | Rennschnecken Mittweida 14.930 m
Hirsch, Marcus | Débeln 14.850 m
Nitschmann, Remo | Neue Laufkultur Dobeln 11.400 m
m /45 10.000 m
Jaschke, Mirko | Hobby Ost 10.000 m
m /50 118.925 m
Buttgereit, Heiko | TRI-Team Leipzig 13.300 m
Proske, Jan | StraRenrduber GHA 12.800 m
Winkler, Daniel | TS Débeln 12.400 m
Ihle, Andreas | SHV Oschatz 11.975m
Moosdorf, Thomas | - 11.950 m
Bauer, Heiko | Dobeln 11.900 m
Borner, Jens | Mitlaufer S6rmitz 11.900 m
Miuiller, Uwe | Leisnig 11.600 m
Haupt, Andreas | SG Paschkowitz 11.000 m
Mothes, Lutz | ML Sports 10.100 m
m /55 73.840 m
Oehme, Rocco | LC Auensee Leipzig 14.600 m
Kretzschmar, Achim | Holzhandel Ganzig 14.040 m
Dewitz, Heiko | ESV Lok Débeln 13.100 m
Haberstock, Uwe | - 10.800 m
Kaphegyi, Markus | - 10.700 m
Trénkner, Andreas | - 10.600 m
m / 60 58.100 m
WeiR, Klaus-Peter | SV Fortschritt Lunzenau 12.240m
Wotzel, Jirgen | Triathlon Chemnitz e.V. 12.000 m
Meier, Gerd | ESV Lok Débeln 11.450 m
Heine, Andreas | Brass & Swing Ottendorf 11.210 m
Kohler, Udo | LG Noschkowitz 11.200 m
m / 65 19.750 m
Eberhardt, Peter | Neue Laufkultur Dobeln 10.600 m
Miiller, Raimund | SG DéllInitztal Migeln 9.150 m
m/70 10.800 m
Heyer, Ulrich | Chemnitz 10.800 m
m / 85 6.100 m
Engemann, Klaus | ESV Lok Débeln 6.100 m
m / Schiiler 4.400 m
Bonkowski, Nolan | - 4.400 m
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Jakob, Kathleen | RSG Muldental Grimma
w /40
Heyer, Ina | Chemnitz
Kaether, Silke | Débeln
Hibner, Nicole | -
w /45
Herzig, Marika | Lonnewitzer Laufmadels
Wokittel, Claudia | Dobeln
Borner, Anja | Mitlduferin SGrmitz
Proske, Cathleen | OVB Geithain
Mann, Jeannette | -
Brandt, Sylvia | Dobeln
w /50
Schlenker, Astrid | -
Ihle, Manuela | -
Schreiber, Kathrin | Lonnewitzer Laufmadels
Helm, Heike | -
HauRler, Anita | SV Fortschritt Oschatz

w /55

Dewitz, Silke | ESV Lok Dobeln
w /60

Schultze, Kerstin | Lonnewitzer Laufmadels
w /65

Bochmann, Evelyn | Triathlon Chemnitz e.V.
Nitzsche-Eberhardt, Dagmar | Neue Laufkultur Dobeln
w / Jugend
Borner, Sophie | Mitlauferin S6rmitz
w / Schiiler
Brandt, Jessica | RRC WelWel Débeln

Gesamtergebnis

8.500 m
8.500 m
28.990 m
11.390 m
9.200 m
8.400 m
60.765 m
11.650 m
11.600 m
10.100 m
10.015m
9.400 m
8.000 m
51.100 m
11.300 m
10.800 m
10.000 m
9.600 m
9.400 m
12.350 m
12.350 m
10.400 m
10.400 m
19.900 m
10.500 m
9.400 m
8.400 m
8.400 m
6.500 m
6.500 m
586.950 m



